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2018-2019 Print Schedules - Google Docs

2019

Track and Field Schedule

(Napoleon High School Stadium)

Wednesday, April 3 HOME vs. Sylvania Arbor Hills 4:15

Monday, April 8 @ Napoleon 4:15
(Napoleon High School Stadium)

Wednesday, April 10 HOME vs. Bowling Green 4:00

Monday, April 15 HOME vs. Sylvania McCord 4:15

Wednesday, April 17 @ Sylvania Timberstone 4:00

Thursday, April 18 @ Whitmer Panther Relays** 4:15
(Whitmer High School)

Monday, April 22 HOME vs. Springfield 4:00

Wednesday, April 24 @ Anthony Wayne 4:00

Thursday, April 25 @ Fremont Quad ** 4:30
(Fremont High School)

Wednesday, May 1 @ Maumee Gateway 4:00

Thursday, May 2 @ Rossford 7th Relays 4:15
(Glenwood Athletic Complex)

Saturday, May 4 @ NLL Championships 9:30

**Meets where only selected athletes will participate in.**
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